
Terri Burkhart:Terri@EPICtrends.net
Sabrina Benavides: Sabrina@EPICtrends.net
Peter Trevino: Peter@EPICtrends.net
Josh McLeish: Josh@EPICtrends.net
Sierra Repp: Sierra@EPICtrends.net
Cari Meyer: Cari@EPICtrends.net

Contract furnishings for
hospitality, office,

education & healthcare.
Made in the USA. 

Lead Time:  4-12 weeks
GSA

Quickship available

 Environmentally conscious
textiles. Acoustical options.

Designed for the commercial,
hospitality, healthcare, and,

education markets.

Lead Time:  2-6 weeks
Lead Time:  1-4 weeks
 GSA | OMNIA | CMAS

 Visual communications.
Made in Canada.

Lead Time:  4-12 weeks. 
Quickship available.

GSA | OMNIA 

Tables, Private Office,
Laminate, Veneer, Glass,

Stone.
 Made in the USA. 

Lead Time:  10-14 weeks
GSA |  TIPS

 Upholstered seating,
banquettes, tables, for

commercial, education &
healthcare. Made in

California USA.

Soft seating, outdoor,
occasional. Stocked in New

Jersey. Made in Europe.

 Ergonomic seating,
healthcare, education,
contract. Made in USA

Lead Time:  15 working days
GSA | CMAS | TIPS

Lead Time:  2-14 weeksLead Time: 10-12 weeks
GSA

Custom Conference,
Training, and Occasional
tables. Made in Canada. 

Lead Time:  4 - 10 weeks
GSA | Premier | TIPS

 Furniture for healing
environments, with a
particular focus on

hospitals and Behavioral
Health facilities. Made in

Canada. 

Lead Time:  6-14 weeks
GSA | OMNIA | TIPS

Eco-friendly HDPE outdoor
furniture. Made in the USA.

Lead Time:  3 weeks

Contract furnishings for
private office, reception,
conference, and ancillary

seating. 
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